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LED Lampholders

Die Cast LED Lampholder

 BWF# Unit UPC  Case Case
  0-87115  Color  Qty. Weight
 

	 	
	 	

Display Box Kit

	 	
	 	

 

30007-2
30009-6
30008-9

H-1LED
H-1ABLED
H-1WLED

GREY

BRONZE

WHITE

4

4

4

	
	
	
	

4

4

4

Teddico/BWF is proud to introduce its new 10 watt LED lampholder.
This product is available in all three colors (grey, bronze and white) and
is cULus listed. It is designed to last more than 15,000 hours and its sleek
appearance will enhance your home while providing much needed
light to deter trespassers. With adjustable lamp heads, the light can be easily
positioned to illuminate desired areas.

Round Two Lamp LED Floodlight Kit

Deep Dish LED Floodlight Kit With Motion Sensor

 BWF# Unit UPC  Case Case
  0-87115  Color  Qty. Weight
 

	 	
	 	

Display Box Kit

	 	
	 	

 

30017-1
30019-5
30018-8

SVLD-2LED-S
SVLD-2ABLED-S
SVLD-2WLED-S

GREY

BRONZE

WHITE

2

2

2

	
	
	
	

7

7

7

 BWF# Unit UPC  Case Case
  0-87115  Color  Qty. Weight
 

	 	
	 	

Display Box Kit

	 	
	 	

 

30013-3
30016-4
30014-0

LHC-2LED
LHC-2ABLED
LHC-2WLED

GREY

BRONZE

WHITE

2

2

2

	
	
	
	

5

5

5

TEDDICO/BWF is proud to introduce its new 2 head 10 watt LED lampholder kits.  
These kits are available in all three colors (white, bronze and grey) and in both the 
standard cover as well as the deep dish and are cULus listed .  They are designed to 
last more than 15,000 hours and their sleek appearance will enhance your home 
while providing much needed light to deter trespassers.  With adjustable lamp 

 

LED Lampholder Kits

LHC-2LED
SVLD-2LED-S


