## **LED Lampholders**

Teddico/BWF is proud to introduce its new 10 watt LED lampholder. This product is available in all three colors (grey, bronze and white) and is cULus listed. It is designed to last more than 15,000 hours and its sleek appearance will enhance your home while providing much needed light to deter trespassers. With adjustable lamp heads, the light can be easily positioned to illuminate desired areas.

**Die Cast LED Lampholder** 



BWF#	Unit UPC 0-87115	Color	Case Qty.	Case Weight
Display Box Kit				
H-1LED	30007-2	GREY	4	4
H-1ABLED	30009-6	BRONZE	4	4
H-1WLED	30008-9	WHITE	4	4

## **LED Lampholder Kits**

TEDDICO/BWF is proud to introduce its new 2 head 10 watt LED lampholder kits. These kits are available in all three colors (white, bronze and grey) and in both the standard cover as well as the deep dish and are cULus listed. They are designed to last more than 15,000 hours and their sleek appearance will enhance your home while providing much needed light to deter trespassers. With adjustable lamp

**Round Two Lamp LED Floodlight Kit** 

BWF#	Unit UPC 0-87115	Color	Case Qty.	Case Weight
Display Box Kit				
LHC-2LED	30013-3	GREY	2	5
LHC-2ABLED	30016-4	BRONZE	2	5
LHC-2WLED	30014-0	WHITE	2	5

## Deep Dish LED Floodlight Kit With Motion Sensor

BWF#	Unit UPC 0-87115	Color	Case Qty.	Case Weight
Display Box Kit				
SVLD-2LED-S	30017-1	GREY	2	7
SVLD-2ABLED-S	30019-5	BRONZE	2	7
SVLD-2WLED-S	30018-8	WHITE	2	7



**LHC-2LED** 



**SVLD-2LED-S** 

